Willowcreek XC Invitational

Race Date
September 18, 21 Final Team Results
Boys
7th Grade Boys
Class - 1 Cross Country
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Ben Franklin Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places): 47 Average Time: 12:03.1
1 3466 Nasser Ali 1 1 11:08.6 11:08.6 0:00.0
2 3478 Henry Shillinglaw 3 4 11:33.3 22:42.0 0:24.7
3 3483 Liam Zimmer 7 11 12:03.1 34:45.1 0:54.5
4 3472 Sam Farha 17 28 12:44.8 47:30.0 1:36.1
5 3467 Kuo Bloom 19 47 12:45.8 1:00:15.8 1:37.1
6 3468 Owen Cheuk (33) (80) 13:32.1  1:13:47.9 2:23.4
7 3470 Benjamin Dillabaugh (34) (114) 13:32.7  1:27:20.6 2:24.0
8 3482 Michael Zarowny More Than 7 14:12.6  1:41:33.3 3:03.9
9 3476 Dylan Reilly More Than 7 14:54.8 1:56:28.1 3:46.2
10 3477 Devansh Saxena More Than 7 17:40.5 2:14:08.7 6:31.9
11 3480 William Torres More Than 7 17:55.4 2:32:04.1 6:46.8
Team - Chesterton Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places): 84 Average Time: 12:30.7
1 3529 Peyton Dilbeck 2 2 11:20.8 11:20.8 0:00.0
2 3542 Austin Ressler 8 10 12:11.6 23:32.5 0:50.7
3 3541 TJRay 21 31 12:48.5 36:21.0 1:27.6
4 3540 Tyler Racette 25 56 12:58.7 49:19.8 1:37.8
5 3539 Ryan Nix 28 84 13:13.9 1:02:33.8 1:53.0
6 3532 Shane Henry (31) (115) 13:23.4  1:15:57.2 2:02.5
7 3531 Nolan Harrington (32) (147) 13:30.3 1:29:27.5 2:09.4
8 3535 Christian Kobe More Than 7 13:37.5 1:43:05.1 2:16.6
9 3534 Andrew Kazmierczak More Than 7 14:18.1 1:57:23.2 2:57.2
10 3536 Wyatt Lamberisie More Than 7 14:29.6  2:11:52.9 3:08.7
11 3533 Nicholas Jakel More Than 7 14:55.8 2:26:48.7 3:34.9
12 3537 Jack Leady More Than 7 15:28.8  2:42:17.5 4:07.9
13 3543 Anthony Shaw More Than 7 19:08.0 3:01:25.5 7:47.1
14 3538 Brady McWhirter More Than 7 20:07.4  3:21:32.9 8:46.5
Team - Kahler Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places): 91 Average Time: 12:43.9
1 3857 Maximus Moore 5 5 11:48.5 11:48.5 0:00.0
2 3850 Cole Cison 9 14 12:25.8 24:14.4 0:37.2
3 3855 Ryan Mikolanis 13 27 12:34.1 36:48.5 0:45.5
4 3852 Elijah Davis 29 56 13:15.5 50:04.1 1:26.9
5 3862 Noah Thompson 35 91 13:35.7  1:03:39.8 1:47.2
6 3856 Austin Moore (36) (227) 13:54.8 1:17:34.7 2:06.2
7 3860 Gio Russo (37) (164) 14:04.3  1:31:39.0 2:15.7
8 3848 Nicholas Camacho More Than 7 15:17.5 1:46:56.5 3:28.9
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Willowcreek XC Invitational

Race Date
September 18, 21 Final Team Results
Boys
7th Grade Boys
Class - 1 Cross Country
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Kahler Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places): 91 Average Time: 12:43.9
9 3853 Ben Evans More Than 7 16:29.5 2:03:26.0 4:40.9
10 3861 Luca Scartozzi More Than 7 19:47.5 2:23:13.6 7:58.9
11 3859 Lucca Robustelli More Than 7 25:18.,5  2:48:32.1 13:29.9
12 3863 Yovanni Villagomez More Than 7 33:15.4  3:21:47.5 21:26.8
Team - Taft Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places): 94 Average Time: 12:40.1
1 4066 Lucas Barnes 4 4 11:36.5 11:36.5 0:00.0
2 4086 Jackson Zona 16 20 12:41.8 24:18.4 1:05.2
3 4078 Isaac Murphy 23 43 12:55.3 37:13.7 1:18.7
4 4070 Ethan Coleman 24 67 12:57.8 50:11.6 1:21.2
5 4082 Camden Pritt 27 94 13:09.2 1:03:20.8 1:32.6
6 4080 Nathan Petersen (41) (135) 14:38.5 1:17:59.4 3:01.9
7 4073 Jackson Donovan (44) (179) 14:54.2  1:32:53.6 3:17.6
8 4084 Dylan Ryder More Than 7 14:56.4  1:47:50.1 3:19.8
9 4072 Andrew Decker More Than 7 15:17.1 2:03:07.3 3:40.5
10 4069 Evan Brooks More Than 7 16:31.5 2:19:38.8 4:54.9
11 4083 Jackson Pugh More Than 7 16:58.5  2:36:37.3 5:21.9
12 4077 Brendan McBride More Than 7 17:00.3 2:53:37.6 5:23.7
13 4074 Emmanuel Estrada More Than 7 17:22.4  3:11:00.0 5:45.8
14 4075 Myles Hochstetler More Than 7 18:14.9  3:29:14.9 6:38.3
15 4081 Jack Petry More Than 7 18:19.7  3:47:34.7 6:43.1
16 4068 Oliver Brewer More Than 7 18:26.3 4:06:01.0 6:49.7
17 4071 Ryan Huss More Than 7 18:30.7 4:24:31.8 6:54.1
18 4076 Braydon Lopez More Than 7 24:00.4  4:48:32.3 12:23.8
Team - Thomas Jefferson Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places): 121 Average Time: 13:14.4
1 4141 Nathan Lashenik 6 6 11:49.8 11:49.8 0:00.0
2 4137 Liam Anderson 11 17 12:30.8 24:20.6 0:41.0
3 4139 Madden Hartz 22 39 12:49.7 37:10.4 0:59.9
4 4140 Issak Houghteling 39 78 14:17.3 51:27.7 2:27.5
5 4142 Zachary Stralnic 43 121 14:44.2  1:06:12.0 2:54.4
6 4138 Izzy DeJesus (47) (168) 15:40.8 1:21:52.8 3:50.9
Team - Willowcreek Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places): 128 Average Time: 13:28.2
1 4198 Jeffrey Wineinger 10 10 12:26.4 12:26.4 0:00.0

Results provided by T&H Timing, www.thtiming.com 2 09/18/21 03:00:56 PM



Race Date

September 18, 21

Bib No

Name

Team - Willowcreek
Team Score (places): 128

4195
4196
4197
4194
4192
4193
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Victor Santos
Chase Mikels

Mike Rivera
Bradley Woodworth
Andrew Fehlman
Chase Hostetler

Team - Col. Wheeler
Team Score (places): 153

3618
3623
3625
3620
3624
3617
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Dylan Cooper
Kahlil McKenna
Griffin Webber

William Grafton-Hodgetts

Tyler Wallace
Noah Baird

Team - Grimmer
Team Score (places): 177
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3709
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Luke Nied
Lucas Petrovich
Brady Kolbus
Andrew Wood
Caleb Wallace

Team - Krueger
Team Score (places): 273

3907
3908
3913
3912
3909
3911
3904
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Wes Harrington
Darian Nichols
Zack Williams

Sean Triemstra
Dayton Ostenmeyer
Camden Taylor
Cameron Duke

Team - Hebron
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 3749

Andrew Thacker
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Boys

7th Grade Boys
Class - 1 Cross Country

Overall
Place
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Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 13:28.2

24
50
80

128

(178)

(232)

12:38.3
13:07.2
13:18.7
15:50.3
16:52.4
19:30.7

Finish Position - 7
Average Time: 13:46.2

12
30
68

108
153
(199)

12:30.8
12:45.3
14:04.7
14:35.9
14:54.4
15:24.8

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 14:40.4

15
35
77
126
177

12:38.8
12:47.1
14:39.2
16:18.7
16:58.5

Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 20:05.8

52
105
160
216
273

(331)

(390)

17:33.9
18:45.7
19:40.8
22:13.8
22:14.6
24:45.9
25:06.9

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

12:24.6

25:04.8
38:12.0
51:30.8
1:07:21.1
1:24:13.5
1:43:44.2

12:30.8
25:16.1
39:20.8
53:56.8
1:08:51.3
1:24:16.1

12:38.8
25:25.9
40:05.1
56:23.9
1:13:22.4

17:33.9
36:19.6
56:00.5
1:18:14.3
1:40:29.0
2:05:14.9
2:30:21.9

12:24.6

Time
Back

0:11.8
0:40.7
0:52.2
3:23.8
4:25.9
7:04.2

0:00.0
0:14.4
1:33.8
2:05.1
2:23.6
2:53.9

0:00.0
0:08.2
2:00.3
3:39.9
4:19.6

0:00.0
1:11.7
2:06.8
4:39.9
4:40.7
7:11.9
7:32.9

0:00.0
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Race Date Willowcreek XC Invitational

September 18, 21 Final Team Results

Boys
7th Grade Boys
Class - 1 Cross Country

Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Hebron Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
2 3747 Michael Hein Less Than 5 13:18.7 25:43.4 0:54.1
3 3748 Cayden Ollom Less Than 5 15:55.5 41:38.9 3:30.8
4 3750 Tyler Woods Less Than 5 19:53.6 1.01:32.6 7:28.9
Team - Morgan Twp Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 3950 Kendell Herma Less Than 5 11:21.8 11:21.8 0:00.0
2 3951 Clint Lemmons Less Than 5 11:25.6 22:47.4 0:03.8
3 3949 Colter Hannon Less Than 5 15:09.4 37:56.9 3:47.6
4 3948 Luke Drozd Less Than 5 15:18.6 53:15.5 3:56.8
Team - Fegely Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 3673 Tanner Nelson Less Than 5 14:41.8 14:41.8 0:00.0
2 3672 Jacob Lagunas Less Than 5 14:48.5 29:30.4 0:06.6
Team - Boone Grove Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 3498 Jack Wright Less Than 5 13:46.7 13:46.7 0:00.0
Team - Highland Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 3787 Logan Finch Less Than 5 12:41.3 12:41.3 0:00.0
Team - St. Paul Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 3975 Marcelo Marta-Orta Less Than 5 12:42.8 12:42.8 0:00.0
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